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Description

198604210000
99540

04/21/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 554

198605120001
21020

05/12/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AUTRY,
THOMAS F,
ETAL

2 624

198605060001
11100

05/06/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 603

198605080001
18620

05/08/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

2 612

198607210001
87830

07/21/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 751

198609020002
32680

09/02/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

2 857

198609180002
51570

09/18/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 10

198610160002
84230

10/16/1986
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 82

198701130000
13690

01/13/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

3 217

198701200000
25030

01/20/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LONG,
FREDERICK R
& GARNER

3 245

198703120000
82390

03/12/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 364

198704210001
30630

04/21/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 460

198704210001
30640

04/21/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 3 457

198705070001
50710

05/07/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 491

198706220002
02870

06/22/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

NOTARY DUKE, SUE 3 584

198706220002
02910

06/22/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DUKE, SUE 3 583

198706120001
90220

06/12/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 564

198706150001
92530

06/15/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 566

198707070002
18870

07/07/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P,
ETAL

3 624



198707290002
41300

07/29/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 678

198708270002
77050

08/27/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 751

198709140002
93840

09/14/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

3 808

198709280003
09550

09/28/1987
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KENT, JANICE
F & MILLS,HEL

3 880

198801110000
09090

01/11/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 261

198801250000
24960

01/25/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 303

198803210000
79410

03/21/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 482

198804010000
91830

04/01/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 531

198804150001
08930

04/15/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 871

198804190001
11840

04/19/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILLIAMS,
RON, ETAL

4 593

198805310001
55040

05/31/1988
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TREVARTHEN,
FREDERICK,E
TAL

4 684


