Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604210000 99540	04/21/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	554				
198605120001 21020	05/12/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AUTRY, THOMAS F, ETAL	2	624				
198605060001 11100	05/06/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	603				
198605080001 18620	05/08/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	2	612				
198607210001 87830	07/21/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	751				
198609020002 32680	09/02/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	2	857				
198609180002 51570	09/18/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	10				
198610160002 84230	10/16/1986 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	82				
198701130000 13690	01/13/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	3	217				
198701200000 25030	01/20/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LONG, FREDERICK R & GARNER	3	245				
198703120000 82390	03/12/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	364				
198704210001 30630	04/21/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	460				
198704210001 30640	04/21/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	3	457				
198705070001 50710	05/07/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	491				
198706220002 02870	06/22/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		NOTARY	DUKE, SUE	3	584				
198706220002 02910	06/22/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	DUKE, SUE	3	583				
198706120001 90220	06/12/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	564				
198706150001 92530	06/15/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	566				
198707070002 18870	07/07/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P, ETAL	3	624				

198707290002 41300	07/29/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	678		
198708270002 77050	08/27/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	751		
198709140002 93840	09/14/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	3	808		
198709280003 09550	09/28/1987 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KENT, JANICE F & MILLS,HEL	3	880		
198801110000 09090	01/11/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	261		
198801250000 24960	01/25/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	303		
198803210000 79410	03/21/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	482		
198804010000 91830	04/01/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	531		
198804150001 08930	04/15/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	871		
198804190001 11840	04/19/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILLIAMS, RON, ETAL	4	593		
198805310001 55040	05/31/1988 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TREVARTHEN, FREDERICK,E TAL	4	684		